Kreismeisterschaften Senioren

am 31.08.19 in Trittau

100m-Lauf

1. M50  Steffen Reppmann 68
2. M50 Jorn Svenson 67
1. M55 Jens Hoffmann 63
1. M60  Christian Bergmann 55
1. M70  Wolfgang Schliestedt 48
2. M70  Holger Reinhold 49
1. M75 Dieter Hinck 44
2. M75 Siegmar Schweda 43
3. M75 Gunter Schulte 40
1. M80 Lothar Miller 36
2. M80 Uwe Meillner 37
1. W50 Anja Asmussen 69
2. W50 Maren Schneider 68
3. W50 Iren Gebauer 68
4. W50 Allis Berlet 66
1. W60 Inge Behn 59
Weitsprung

1. M50  Steffen Reppmann 68
2. M50 Jorn Svenson 67
1. M55 Heiko Schmidt 62
1. M60  Werner Lorke 55
1. M70  Wolfgang Schliestedt 48
2. M70  Holger Reinhold 49
1. M75  Dieter Hinck 44
2. M75 Siegmar Schweda 43
1. M80 Lothar Miller 36
1. W50 Anja Asmussen 69
2. W50 Christine Courmoulis 68
3. W50 Andrea Fehrmann 66
4. W50 Maren Schneider 68
5. W50 Allis Berlet 66
6. W50 Iren Gebauer 68
1. W60 Inge Behn 59

Akl. 50+

TSV Trittau
SV GroBhansdorf

TSV Glinde
TSV Trittau

Ahrensburger TSV
SV Grofhansdorf

TSV Glinde
SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau

TSV Trittau
TSV Trittau

TSV Glinde
TSV Trittau
SV GroBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf

TSV Glinde

TSV Trittau
SV GroBhansdorf

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau

Ahrensburger TSV
SV GrofBhansdorf

TSV Glinde
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TSV Trittau

TSV Glinde
SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau
TSV Trittau
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14,2
16,3
16,4
17,0
14,4
17,1
16,8
17,0
19,4
16,2
20,2

16,4
16,7
18,2
21,0

17,7

4,41
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3,57
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3,53
3,25
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3,76
3,44
3,38
3,14
2,47
2,15

3,06



Hochsprung

1. M50
2. M50

1. M55
1. M70

1. W50

Steffen Reppmann
Mathias Brock

Heiko Schmidt
Holger Reinhold

Maren Schneider

3000m-Lauf

. M50
. M50
. M50

. M55
. M60
. M65
. M70
. M75
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. W50
. W50

W60
. W60
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Thomas Clauf}
Mathias Brock
Rolf Schmiedeler

Jens Hoffmann
Henning Schmidt
Peter Ludwig

Karlheinz Redecker

Dieter Hinck

Anja Wistrach
Iren Gebauer

Jutta Wilhelm
Inge Behn

65
62
49

68

68
65
65

63
58
52
47
44

68
68

58

TSV Trittau
Ahrensburger TSV

SV GroBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf

TSV Trittau

LG Reinbek/Ohe
Ahrensburger TSV
SV GroBhansdorf

TSV Glinde

SV GroBhansdorf
LG Reinbek/Ohe
Ahrensburger TSV
TSV Glinde

TSV Trittau
SV GroBhansdorf

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Glinde

1,45
1,30
1,40
1,10

1,13

10,58,2
14,07,7
14:57,3

16:00,7
12:57,6
16:17,7
13:11,7
16:28,2
16:12,0
17:05,4

14:10,4
16:50,1



